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SUITE 240
4,265 RSF

Updated Lobby, Elevators, and Common Areas

Building Conference

FIFTH FLOOR
12,478 RSF
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Steven A. Solomon
202.778.7315
ssolomon@blakereal.com

Ted Papleacos
202.778.7317
tpapleacos@blakereal.com

Mike Gordon 
202.858.9002  
mgordon@blakereal.com www.blakereal.com

4001 Brandywine Street NW 
TENLEYTOWN | WASHINGTON, DC
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North Cleveland Park

American University Park
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International Drive Northwest

Appleton Street Northwest
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GRANT RD

Murdock Mill Road Northwest
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Burlington Place Northwest

Windom Place Northwest

Warren Street Northwest

Davenport Street Northwest

Butterworth Place Northwest

Alton Place Northwest

Chesapeake Street Northwest

Ellicott Street Northwest
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Tenleytown 
Metro Station

Evan Behr 
202 719 5642 
evan.behr@jll.com

Mac Hall 
202 719 5019 
mac.hall@jll.com

Meghan Murray 
202 719 6904 
meghan.murray@jll.com

CONTACT US 
FOR OFFICE 
LEASING

4001 BRANDYWINE STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC
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